
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME

Tues. Feb. 21 Bonham Home 5:00pm

Thurs.-Sat. Feb. 23-25 Chisum Tour. Away TBA

Tues. Feb. 28 Mt. Vernon Away 6:00pm

Thurs.-Sat. Mar. 2-4 Bonham Tour. Away TBA

Tues. Mar. 7 Bland Home 5:00pm

Fri. Mar. 10 Cumby Away 4:00pm

Mon. Mar. 13 Campbell Home 11:00am

Tues. Mar. 14 North Hopkins Away 11:00am

Tues. Mar. 21 BYE

Fri. Mar. 24 Celeste Home 5:00pm

Tues. Mar. 28 Wolfe City Away 4:30pm

Fri. Mar. 31 Bland Away 4:30pm

Tues. Apr. 4 Cumby Home 5:00pm

Fri. Apr. 7 Campbell Away 4:30pm

Tues. Apr. 11 North Hopkins Home 5:00pm

Fri. Apr. 14 BYE

Tues. Apr. 18 Celeste Away 5:00

Fri. Apr. 21 Wolfe City Home 5:00pm

Head Coach: Steve Trussell
Assistant Coaches: Pablo Mercado & Kelley Rumsey
Athletic Director: Rod Castorena
Girls Coordinator: Deanne Dial
Superintendent: Denicia Hohenberger
HS Principal: Richard Roan
Asst. HS Principal: Rhyannon Page


